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Precinct

State

State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee
District 12 - Early Voting
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Registered
Voters

16,723

16,723
16,723

Cards Cast

5,460

217
5,677
5,677

State of Alaska - 2022 SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

Voters Cast

5460

217
5,677
5,677

% Turnout

32.65%

N/A
33.95%
33.95%

Statement of Votes Cast
June 11, 2022
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)
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State State
State of Alaska State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee 5,460 16,723 District 12 - Absentee 0 0.00% 9 0.17%
District 12 - Early Voting 217 0 District 12 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 2 092%
State of Alaska - Total 5,677 16,723 State of Alaska - Total 0 0.00% 11 0.19%
State - Total 5,677 16,723 State - Total 0 0.00% 11 0.19%
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State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee 0 0.00% 4 0.07% 1,506 27.64% 3 0.06% 0 0.00% 34 0.62% 1 0.02%
District 12 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 1 0.46% 89 41.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.92% 0 0.00%
State of Alaska - Total 0 0.00% 5 0.09% 1,595 28.16% 3 0.05% 0 0.00% 36 0.64% 1 0.02%
State - Total 0 0.00% 5 0.09% 1,595 28.16% 3 0.05% 0 0.00% 36 0.64% 1 0.02%
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State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee 1 0.02% 205  3.76% 119 2.18% 115 2.11% 3 0.06% 1 0.02% 8 0.15%
District 12 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 4 1.84% 7 323% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
State of Alaska - Total 1 0.02% 209  3.69% 126 2.22% 115 2.03% 3 0.05% 1 0.02% 8 0.14%
State - Total 1 0.02% 209  3.69% 126 2.22% 115 2.03% 3 0.05% 1 0.02% 8 0.14%
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State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee 1 0.02% 2 0.04% 489 8.98% 121 2.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 0.20%
District 12 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 4.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
State of Alaska - Total 1 0.02% 2 0.04% 499 8.81% 121 2.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 0.19%
State - Total 1 0.02% 2 0.04% 499 8.81% 121 2.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 0.19%
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State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 223 4.09% 9 0.17% 2 0.04% 0 0.00% 1 0.02%
District 12 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.46% 0 0.00% 1 0.46% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
State of Alaska - Total 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 224 3.95% 9 0.16% 3 0.05% 0 0.00% 1 0.02%
State - Total 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 224 3.95% 9 0.16% 3 0.05% 0 0.00% 1 0.02%
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State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee 8 0.15% 10 0.18% 16 0.29% 2 0.04% 1,873 34.38% 1 0.02% 256 4.70%
District 12 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 85 39.17% 0 0.00% 5 2.30%
State of Alaska - Total 8 0.14% 10 0.18% 16 0.28% 2 0.04% 1,958 34.56% 1 0.02% 261 4.61%
State - Total 8 0.14% 10 0.18% 16 0.28% 2 0.04% 1,958 34.56% 1 0.02% 261 4.61%
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State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee 144 2.64% 6 0.11% 218  4.00% 1 0.02% 4 0.07% 9 0.17% 0 0.00%
District 12 - Early Voting 2 0.92% 0 0.00% 7 3.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
State of Alaska - Total 146 2.58% 6 0.11% 225 3.97% 1 0.02% 4 0.07% 9 0.16% 0 0.00%
State - Total 146 2.58% 6 0.11% 225 3.97% 1 0.02% 4 0.07% 9 0.16% 0 0.00%
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Precinct
State
State of Alaska
District 12 - Absentee
District 12 - Early Voting
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Williams, Jason G.

(UND)

0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%

Woodward, Jo

(REP)

_

0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%

Wool, Adam L.

(DEM)

16

17
17

0.29%
0.46%
0.30%
0.30%

Wright, Stephen

(REP)

12

12
12

0.22%
0.00%
0.21%
0.21%

Total Votes

5,448

217
5,665
5,665
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